MI4000009256			
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	800293439388		
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	TAILED HILLED		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	46 0EN RECEIVED		
Office Use Only	0; 5; 5;		
	D. SCOTT JAN 9 2017		



NCR National Corporate Research (Hong Kong) Limited, a Hong Kong Limited Company

NCR National Corporate Research (UK) Limited, Registered in England and Wales, Registry # 8010712

Albany • Charlotte • Chicago • Dover • Los Angeles • New York • Sacramento • Springfield • Tallahassee • Washington, D.C. • Hong Kong • London

Date: 01/06/2017

Account #: I2000000088

Name: Michelle Walker

Reference #: L095743

ENTITY NAME: CJUF III CP LLC

Articles of Incorporation/Authorization to Transact Business

Amendment

Annual Report

Change of Agent

Reinstatement

Conversion

Merger

Dissolution/Withdrawal Fictitious Name

Other:

Please return a copy of this cover sheet with the evidence.

Authorized Amount: <u>\$25</u> Signature: <u>Hichelle Walker</u>

*If authorized amount is not correct, please call Michelle at 518-213-0737 for approval. Thanks!

115 North Calhoun Street, Suite #4, Tallahassee, FL 32301 Telephone: (866) 625-0838 Fax: (866) 625-0839 International +1 (212) 947-7200 E-Mail: info@nationalcorp.com Website: www.nationalcorp.com



Date: 01/06/2017

Account #: I2000000088

NCR National Corporate Research (Hong Kong) Limited,

Name: Michelle Walker

Reference #: L095743

ENTITY NAME: CJUF III CP LLC

Articles of Incorporation/Authorization to Transact Business

Amendment

Annual Report

Change of Agent

Reinstatement

Conversion

Merger

Dissolution/Withdrawal Fictitious Name

Other:	

 6- NM	FILE
941 : IT MI	0

12 3

Please return a copy of this cover sheet with the evidence.

Authorized Amount:

*If authorized amount is not correct, please call Michelle at 518-213-0737 for approval. Thanks!

Signature: _____

115 North Calhoun Street, Suite #4, Tallahassee, FL 32301 Telephone: (866) 625-0838 Fax: (866) 625-0839 International +1 (212) 947-7200 E-Mail: info@nationalcorp.com Website: www.nationalcorp.com

COVER LETTER

TO: **Registration Section Division of Corporations**

CJUF III CP LLC SUBJECT:

(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company)

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed withdrawal and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Edward D. Schmitt

(Name of Person)

Canyon Partners Real Estate LLC

(Firm/Company)

2000 Avenue of the Stars, 11th Floor

(Address)

Los Angeles, CA 90067

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Edward D. Schmitt 310 272-1544 at ((Name of Person)

(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Division of Corporations

Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Registration Section

P.O. Box 6327

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

□ \$25 Filing Fee

□ \$30 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

□ \$55 Filing Fee & □ \$60 Filing Fee. Certified Copy Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

FILED ן ס с С

NOTICE OF WITHDRAWAL OF CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY

CJUF III CP LLC

(Name of limited liability company)

Delaware

(Jurisdiction of its organization)

December 30, 2014

(Date registered with Florida Department of State)

M1400009256

(Florida Document Number)

This limited liability company is withdrawing its certificate of authority in this state.

(Signature of authorized representative)

Edward D. Schmitt

(Typed or printed name of signee)

FILED

Filing Fee: \$25.00